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A000468326 DEBDUTTA  MONDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  3  479.00  97.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678196 TWINKLE  HALDER Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  15  464.00  97.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330398 TITHI  HALDER Female No  3 3 UR  9  447.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718939 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  4 4 UR  5  444.00  91.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231039 VARGABI  BAIDYA Female No  5 5 UR  25  442.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938798 PRAPTI  HALDER Female No  6 6 UR  6  429.00  83.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856444 MEGHA  PURKAIT Female No  7 7 UR  1  428.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057312 ANANYA  MARIK Female No  8  2 8 OBC-B  2  426.00  82.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470118 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  9  2 9 SC  2  423.00  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048819 ANKITA  HALDER Female No  10  3 10 OBC-B  3  418.00  85.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101553 SYEDA SUHANA PARVIN Female No  11 11 UR  6  417.00  90.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255217 BARNA  MISTRY Female No  12 12 UR  4  413.00  83.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332653 TRISHA  HALDAR Female No  13  4 13 OBC-B  4  413.00  80.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275551 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  14 14 UR  3  411.00  80.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000092740 MONALISA  MONDAL Female No  15 15 UR  4  406.00  75.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107525 NISHA  HALDER Female No  16 16 UR  5  405.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130554 AMRITA  KHANRA Female No  17 17 UR  5  404.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824161 SHOVANA  MONDAL Female No  18  3 18 SC  5  400.00  83.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647232 KEYA  MONDAL Female No  19  4 19 SC  3  396.00  77.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177308 DIPA  GHOSH Female No  20  5 20 OBC-B  6  395.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043499 SADIYA  KHATUN Female No  21  1 21 OBC-A  9  391.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455652 SREEJA  ADHIKARY Female No  22 22 UR  16  387.00  77.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404512 SHAYAN  MONDAL Male No  23  5 23 SC  1  384.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296716 ANANYA  DAS Female No  24  6 24 SC  9  381.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335373 BIKRAM  MONDAL Male No  25 25 UR  7  378.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112184 ADITI  MANNA Female No  26  6 26 OBC-B  1  371.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297668 KEYA  HALDER Female No  27 27 UR  5  371.00  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845487 SHIBNATH  MONDAL Male No  28  7 28 SC  8  370.00  74.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002402227 MD ZEAHED IBN ALI NOOR Male No  29  2 29 OBC-A  22  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187214 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  30 30 UR  6  363.00  66.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401231 USHNIK  MITRA Male No  31  8 31 SC  12  361.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838057 SANGITA  DAS Female No  32  9 32 SC  2  359.00  70.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113682 MANISH  DAS Male No  33 33 UR  3  357.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649538 RITWIK  SAMANTA Male No  34  10 34 SC  3  357.00  70.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939966 PRERONA  MANDAL Female No  35 35 UR  2  354.00  70.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386899 ZENIVA RAHAMAN Female No  36  3 36 OBC-A  3  345.00  72.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163393 FARHAN  MASIB Male No  37 37 UR  3  343.00  77.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159687 RIMA  MAITY Female No  38 38 UR  14  333.00  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728556 SANU  ADHIKARI Male No  39 39 UR  3  332.00  80.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248052 ANKITA  MANDAL Female No  40 40 UR  1  330.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458780 BHAGYASHRI  NASKAR Female No  41 41 UR  2  325.00  76.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118437 RITWIKA  KAYAL Female No  42 42 UR  10  321.00  68.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001269622 MD NASIM MOLLA Male No  43 43 UR  3  320.00  71.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613972 SULOGNA  DALUI Female No  44  11 44 SC  5  318.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246548 SK SANIUL RAHAMAN Male No  45  7 45 OBC-B  7  303.00  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088018 SOUVIK  SARKAR Male No  46 46 UR  8  302.00  70.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000846745 KOYEL  SIKDER Female No  47 47 UR  4  302.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347972 ANTARLINA  HALDER Female No  48 48 UR  5  297.00  67.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716823 SUROJ  BAKSHI Male No  49 49 UR  2  296.00  62.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685556 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  50  4 50 OBC-A  9  296.00  61.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410991 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  51 51 UR  1  294.00  56.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267859 FARJANA  KHATUN Female No  52  8 52 OBC-B  1  285.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123975 GAFFAR UDDIN MOLLA Male No  53 53 UR  2  270.00  63.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027156 NISHA  DAS Female No  54  12 54 SC  25  268.00  48.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001565435 ARPAN  KANTAL Male No  55 55 UR  12  258.00  46.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203176 RITU  MANDAL Female No  56  13 56 SC  2  238.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000043499 SADIYA  KHATUN Female No  21  1 1 OBC-A  9  391.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402227 MD ZEAHED IBN ALI NOOR Male No  29  2 2 OBC-A  22  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386899 ZENIVA RAHAMAN Female No  36  3 3 OBC-A  3  345.00  72.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685556 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  50  4 4 OBC-A  9  296.00  61.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000678196 TWINKLE  HALDER Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  15  464.00  97.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057312 ANANYA  MARIK Female No  8  2 2 OBC-B  2  426.00  82.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048819 ANKITA  HALDER Female No  10  3 3 OBC-B  3  418.00  85.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332653 TRISHA  HALDAR Female No  13  4 4 OBC-B  4  413.00  80.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177308 DIPA  GHOSH Female No  20  5 5 OBC-B  6  395.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112184 ADITI  MANNA Female No  26  6 6 OBC-B  1  371.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246548 SK SANIUL RAHAMAN Male No  45  7 7 OBC-B  7  303.00  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267859 FARJANA  KHATUN Female No  52  8 8 OBC-B  1  285.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000468326 DEBDUTTA  MONDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  3  479.00  97.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470118 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  9  2 2 SC  2  423.00  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824161 SHOVANA  MONDAL Female No  18  3 3 SC  5  400.00  83.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647232 KEYA  MONDAL Female No  19  4 4 SC  3  396.00  77.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404512 SHAYAN  MONDAL Male No  23  5 5 SC  1  384.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296716 ANANYA  DAS Female No  24  6 6 SC  9  381.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845487 SHIBNATH  MONDAL Male No  28  7 7 SC  8  370.00  74.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401231 USHNIK  MITRA Male No  31  8 8 SC  12  361.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838057 SANGITA  DAS Female No  32  9 9 SC  2  359.00  70.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649538 RITWIK  SAMANTA Male No  34  10 10 SC  3  357.00  70.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613972 SULOGNA  DALUI Female No  44  11 11 SC  5  318.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027156 NISHA  DAS Female No  54  12 12 SC  25  268.00  48.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203176 RITU  MANDAL Female No  56  13 13 SC  2  238.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


